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Endsem Exam : Monsoon 2025 (V3:Final)
Time Nov 14 (Fri) Venue Nov 15 (Sat) Venue Nov 17 (Mon) Venue Nov 18 (Tue) Venue Nov 19 (Wed) Venue Nov 20 (Thu) Venue Nov 21 (Fri) Venue

09.00- 12:00 

14:00 - 17:00

MTH201 HSS201 CHM201 MTH202 BIO201 EES201 PHY201LH5 LH5, LH6 LH5 LH5 LH5,LH4 LH1 LH5

AB2-1A AB1-1A,1B LH3,LH4 AB1-1B LH3 LH5 LH1

PHY601 AB1-1A AB1-1A LH4 LH1 CHM607 AB1-1A

AB1-5A,5B AB2-1B AB2-1B

CHM615 AB1-2A PHY639 AB1-1A BIO609 AB1-1A

CHM610 AB1-1B

AB1-5A,5B LH5 AB2-2A LH1 LH5 AB2-2A LH3,LH4

AB2-2B AB2-2B LH3,LH4 LH1 IDC636 AB1-1A CHM631 AB1-1A

LH5 LH1 AB1-5A AB2-1A CHM619 AB2-1A

LH1 PHY670 AB1-1A PHY602 AB1-2B MTH601 AB1-1B

LH3,LH4 HSS616 AB1-2A PHY674 AB1-2B

BIO616 AB1-1B

MTH401 CHM402

EES404 CHM401/627 BIO401

PHY402 MTH402 MTH404

IDC401 EES418 BIO411/629

MTH403 BIO453

BIO402 PHY424 MTH419

PHY401

BIO302 EES304 BIO308 PHY303 MTH304

BIO304 MTH301 CHM301 PHY310

EES301 CHM303

PHY301

CHM302

NB: LH6 is not available on 14th and from 17th-21st due to MS25 classes. 
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Endsem Exam : Monsoon 2025 (V3:Final*)

Time Nov 22 (Sat) Venue Nov 24 (Mon) Venue Nov 25 (Tue) Venue Nov 26 (Wed) Venue Nov 27 (Thu) Venue Nov 28 (Fri) Venue Nov 29 (Sat) Venue

09.00- 12:00 

14:00 - 17:00

EES202 IDC215 IDC216 PHY202 BIO202 CHM202 MTH203LH1 LH5 LH5, LH6 LH5 LH6 LH5 LH5

LH3 AB2-2A AB1-5A,5B LH6 LH1

LH5 CHM606 AB1-2A MTH602 AB2-1A

BIO615 AB2-2B AB1-5B

CHM618 LH4 CHM602* AB1-1B

PHY637 AB1-1B

LH5, LH6,
LH1

LH5, LH6,
LH1

LH5, LH6,
LH1

LH5, LH6,
LH1

LH5, LH6,
LH1

LH5, LH6,
LH1

AB1-1A AB2-2B AB1-1A AB1-1B

AB1-2B AB1-1B IDC637 AB2-1B HSS652 LH3

AB2-2A AB2-1A

AB2-2B AB1-2A

PHY668 AB1-2A AB2-1B

CHM601 AB1-1A

BIO303

PHY302

MTH302*

MTH303 BIO301

IDC412 PHY403 IDC409 BIO461

EES407 EES417

EES413 MTH422

MTH406 MTH405

MTH408 EES403

PHY422

BIO101 PHY101 MTH101 CHM101 HSS101 IDC101


